
FEATURES
• Push button removal, no tools required 
• Rigid and durable tri-wedge design
• 2 inch, swivelling connecting D-ring 
• Minimum Breaking Strength (MBS): 5,000 pounds
• 360 degree loading
• Horizontal, vertical, or overhead use
• Stainless steel construction
• Meets ANSI Z359.18-2017, Type A 

Reusable Swivel Concrete Anchor
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*See User Instructions for more information.

      WARNING: Compliant fall protection equipment must only be used as it was designed and adhere to the hierarchy of controls 
as discussed in ANSI Z359.2. Users MUST read and follow all user instructions provided with the product.  Before using a fall arrest 
system, users must be trained in the safe use of the system, as required by OSHA 29 CFR 1910.30 and 1926.503, or local safety 
regulations.  Misuse or failure to heed these warnings and instructions may result in injury or even death. 

WORK SAFE! WORK SMART! 

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Material Length Width Connection 

Size
Minimum Breaking 

Strength (MBS)
Approx. 
Weight Compliance Standards

A510300 Stainless Steel 
Glass Filled Nylon

7.5 in 
(19.1 cm)

2.7 in
(6.8 cm)

2 in
(5.1 cm) 5,000 lbs (22.2 kN) 0.7 lbs

(0.35 kg)
ANSI Z359.18-2017 Type A 

OSHA 1910 & 1926

A510300


